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YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1687 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th November 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-39 [ 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London ':::tzf M':v':l';:s’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample| 1687 (574|472 118 202 | 818 | 869 [ 201|427 | 577 1482| 962 | 725 | 216 548 361 415 147

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Currently British citizens have the right to live and work in other EU countries and
EU citizens have the right to come and live and work in Britain. Do you support or
oppose these rules?
Support - EU citizens should have the right to come and live in Britain, and B-I’ItISlh citizens 46 | 39 58 67 13 | 50 43 59 54 43 38| 54 37 50 a4 46 43 57
should have the right to go and live in Europe
Oppose - EU C|t|'z'ens §hould no longer have the right to come and live in Brltaln, and 35 | a1 23 18 73 | 36 a4 o5 27 38 42| 31 40 27 35 38 40 27
British citizens should no longer have the right to go and live in Europe
Notsure 19 | 20 19 15 15 | 14 24 16 19 18 20| 15 24 23 21 16 17 16
Would you support or oppose Britain having similar freedom of movement rules
with the United States, so British citizens would have the right to live and work in
the USA and US citizens would have the right to come and live and work in
Britain?
Support 45 | 43 48 57 36 | 49 42 53 52 43 38| 48 42 52 42 49 40 50
Oppose 27 | 28 25 25 40 | 28 27 21 21 29 34| 29 26 21 29 25 33 24
Notsure 27 | 29 28 19 24 | 23 31 25 27 28 28| 23 33 27 29 26 27 26
Would you support or oppose Britain having similar freedom of movement rules
with Canada, New Zealand and Australia, so British citizens would have the right
to live and work in Canada, New Zealand and Australia and their citizens would
have the right to come and live and work in Britain?
Support 58 | 58 57 66 57 | 62 55 59 63 58 55| 64 51 63 58 57 56 63
Oppose 19 | 19 17 16 27 | 19 19 18 14 20 22| 17 21 15 16 20 23 18
Notsure 23 | 22 26 17 16 | 18 27 22 23 22 23| 19 28 22 25 22 21 19
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What the world thinks
YouGov Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and unweighted
figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by newspaper readership and
Vote May 2015.

Unweighted no. Weighted no.

Age and Gender

Male 18 to 24 51 101
Male 25 to 39 123 213
Male 40 to 59 373 285
Male 60 + 322 219
Female 18 to 24 69 100
Female 25 to 39 193 214
Female 40 to 59 311 292
Female 60 + 245 263
Region
North England 381 415
Midlands 282 277
East 153 162
London 209 216
South England 403 386
Wales 98 84
Scotland 161 147
Social Grade
AB 644 472
c1 422 489
Cc2 235 354
DE 386 371
Newspaper Type
Express / Mail 251 240
Sun / Star 259 339
Mirror / Record 163 148
Guardian / Independent 147 74
FT / Times / Telegraph 107 135
Other Paper 173 194
No Paper 587 557
Vote Share May 2015
Conservative 515 574
Labour 484 472
Liberal Democrat 124 118
UKIP 218 202
Green 59 59
Other 107 93
Didn’t vote / Don’t know 180 169

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
For more information on the methodology, please go to yougov.co.uk/publicopinion/methodology
Or visit our website: yougov.co.uk
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